Pos Name

BM MBO - Talgarth 24
July 07, 2024
RESULTS - PROVISIONAL
Age Class Score Time

BMBO Club

1st  Michael Holloway
2nd Jason Howell

3rd  Ifor Powell

4th  lan Cartwright

5th  Jayson Brown
6th  Jon Heissig

7th  Matthew McMillan
8th  Chris Porter

9th  Steve Higgins-Worrall

10th Gary Davies
11th Mike Manning
12th Beth Perrou
13th Brendon Jones
14th Mark Dennis
15th Alex Boakes
16th lan Norfield
17th Val Ravenhill
18th Si Gittings

19th Rob Sanderson~Jim Sanderson

20th James Brown
21st Robin Beeby
22nd Hannah Beeby
23rd Claire Sanderson
24th Alan Shergold

Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountain MBO

Bristol OK

SLOW

Black Mountains MBO
Black Mountain MBO

BlackMountains MBO
Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountains MBO
Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountains MBO
SLOW

Mids MBO

Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountains MBO
Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountain MBO

Black Mountains MBO
Midlands MBO

M21

M50
M50
M60

EBIKE
M50
M40
M60
M50
M40
M60
W50
M50
M40
M40
EBIKE

W60
M40
GEN
M21

M70
W40
W40
M70

530 02:59:13
527 03:02:51
520 02:59:31
520 02:59:53
510 02:57:58
485 03:04:38
480 02:53:37
440 02:56:39
430 02:52:46
420 02:57:45
410 02:52:39
406 03:03:46
400 02:57:40
398 03:01:40
390 02:51:18
380 02:47:04
370 02:49:28
330 03:19:01
320 02:56:57
310 03:12:52
270 02:59:16
270 02:59:22
250 02:53:00
240 02:55:34
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