## BM MBO - Talgarth 24

July 07, 2024 RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

			RESULTS - PROVISIONAL	
Pos	Name	BMBO Club	Age Class Score	e Time
1st	Michael Holloway	Black Mountain MBO	M21 530	02:59:13
2nd	Jason Howell	Black Mountain MBO	M50 527	03:02:51
3rd	Ifor Powell	Bristol OK	M50 520	02:59:31
4th	lan Cartwright	SLOW	M60 520	02:59:53
5th	Jayson Brown	Black Mountains MBO	EBIKE 510	02:57:58
6th	Jon Heissig	Black Mountain MBO	M50 48	<b>5</b> 03:04:38
7th	Matthew McMillan	BlackMountains MBO	M40 <b>480</b>	02:53:37
8th	Chris Porter	Black Mountain MBO	M60 <b>440</b>	02:56:39
9th	Steve Higgins-Worrall	Black Mountains MBO	M50 <b>430</b>	02:52:46
10th	Gary Davies	Black Mountain MBO	M40 <b>420</b>	02:57:45
11th	Mike Manning	Black Mountain MBO	M60 <b>410</b>	02:52:39
12th	Beth Perrou	Black Mountain MBO	W50 <b>406</b>	<b>3</b> 03:03:46
13th	Brendon Jones	Black Mountain MBO	M50 <b>400</b>	02:57:40
14th	Mark Dennis	Black Mountain MBO	M40 <b>398</b>	<b>3</b> 03:01:40
15th	Alex Boakes	Black Mountains MBO	M40 <b>390</b>	02:51:18
16th	lan Norfield	SLOW	EBIKE 380	02:47:04
17th	Val Ravenhill	Mids MBO	W60 370	02:49:28
18th	Si Gittings	Black Mountain MBO	M40 330	03:19:01
19th	Rob Sanderson~Jim Sanderson	Black Mountains MBO	GEN 320	02:56:57
20th	James Brown	Black Mountain MBO	M21 310	03:12:52
21st	Robin Beeby	Black Mountain MBO	M70 270	02:59:16
22nd	Hannah Beeby	Black Mountain MBO	W40 270	02:59:22
23rd	Claire Sanderson	Black Mountains MBO	W40 <b>250</b>	02:53:00
24th	Alan Shergold	Midlands MBO	M70 240	02:55:34